
I

F

I

I

F

F

II

II
II

I

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II
II

II

Bürgerhaus I

II

I

I II

F

I

I

F

I

I

I

I

I

I

F

F

F

F

F

I

F

F

F

F

F

F

‚

‚

‚

¼
¼¼

c

c
cm p

]]

]

]

]

]]

]
]]

t

]] ]] ]

] ]
]

]
]t

t]]]
]

]]]
]]]]]]]t

t
]

]

]
]

]]
]

]
]

]
]]

]

]

]]

]
]

�

]
v

t
t

tt

] ]]
]]]

t
t

g]]] ]

] P

P

W
eg

P

P
P

P

W
eg

W
eg

W
eg

W
eg

P

P

W
eg

W
eg

20

18

Hermann-Hesse-Straße

12
10

40

1

42

4438

39

16

14

34

28

32

36

16

30

23

17

10
12

14

28

2

Hebbelstraße

19

2a

9

11

3

560560

101

586

597

563

562

62/6

67/1 89/10 99/12

72/10
67/864/3

599/13

62/20

596/6
58/6

564/2

62/9

599/10

67/10
72/19

62/4

58/7

599/6

72/22

62/13

72/7

599/17

51/1

62/3

599/23

596/8

599/3

67/23

564/6

51/2

596/2 595/7

67/14

62/19

67/22

62/15

67/16

599/11
596/4

72/16

63/162/7

564/5

72/24

67/21

598/1

64/5

599/22

70/6

64/4

64/6

599/21 596/958/5

599/24

70/7

601/1

Maßstab 1:1000


